

Title Suit No. 1 of 2020
C.N.R. No.. WBBD01-000164-2020
Present : Sri S.Sengupta, (WB-650)
Dist.Judge,Purba Bardhaman.

Order No. 19 Dated. 06.04.2024

Today is fixed for ex-parte hearing of the case.

Plaintiff files a petition praying for an adjournment, on the ground stated therein.

Prayer is considered and allowed.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix 06.07.2024 for ex-parte hearing of the case.

Dictated and corrected by me

Sd/-

Dist.Judge,Purba Bardhaman.

Sd/-

Dist.Judge,Purba Bardhaman.